
Airstar America, Inc.
Inflatable Lighting
Chris Buonomo
airstarevents.com
events@airstar-light.us

ATOMIC
Event Modular Units
James Kelly
atomicdesign.tv
james.kelly@atomicdesign.tv

Azzurre Spirits Corporation
Wine & Spirits
Jean Marie Sperling
empressgin.com
jeanmarie@empressgin.com

Box of Cheese
Photography
Nick Bernardo
boxofcheese.com
hello@boxofcheese.com

Champagne Creative Group
Event Experiential Elements
Rolando Espinoza
champagnecreativegroup.com
rolando@champagnecreativegroup.com

Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits
Wine & Spirits
Caela Wiedemann
deutschfamily.com
caela.wiedemann@deutschfamily.com

Fun 4 Events
Event Experiential Elements
Tracy Hueth
fun4events.com
tracy@fun4events.com

Invisible Touch Events
Event Services
Robert Arthur
invisibletouchevents.com
rarthur@invisibletouchevents.com

Lucky Rock Wine Company
Wine  
Aaron Inman
luckyrockwineco.com
aaron@luckyrockwineco.com

Moses Lin Music
Musical Entertainment
Moses Lin
moseslinmusic.com
moses@moseslinmusic.com

Paintillio
Collaborative Mural
Jess Devenport
paintillio.com
info@paintillio.com

Plant Botanical
Spirits
Amanda Larson
plantlovesyou.com
amanda@plantlovesyou.com

Santo Spirit
Spirits
Julie Minadeo
santospirit.com
julie@santospirit.com

Sergio Vellatti
Musical Entertainment
Sergio Vellatti
sergiovellatti.com
info@sergiovellatti.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs
spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

Supercool Creamery
Dessert
Benjamin Fernebok 
supercoolcreamery.com
ben@supercoolcreamery.com

Urban Gardener
Florist
Tiffany Greenleaf 
urbangardenernb.com
tiffany.urbangardener@gmail.com

WASIO Photography
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek 
wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com

Awards & Opening Night Party
TUESDAY, MAY 3, 2022 
THE HISTORIC MUCKENTHALER MANSION

SPONSORS

conference.catersource.com   |   #Catersource
thespecialeventshow.com   |   #TheSpecialEvent

OPENING NIGHT CHAIR
Sarah Kuhlberg

Creative Director
Colette’s Catering & Events

sarah.k@ColettesEvents.com

OPENING NIGHT CHAIR
Rosemary Vera

Director of Sales + Business Development 
Colette’s Catering & Events

rosemary@ColettesEvents.com

AWARDS CHAIR
Duane Greenleaf

Proprietor
Colette’s Catering & Events

duane.greenleaf@ColettesEvents.com


